
1 Jablonowska Renata SSV Breitenbrunn 101,3 105,2 103,1 104,2 413,8
2 Bognar Judy SSV Breitenbrunn 105,6 100,3 103,7 103,7 413,3
3 Amtmann Karin SSV Breitenbrunn 104,6 104,2 100,3 103,9 413,0
4 Bognar Jamie SSV Breitenbrunn 99,7 101,3 99,2 103,1 403,3

1 Ramhofer Philipp SSV Wiesen 97,0 97,0 98,7 97,9 390,6

1 Bogner Willi SSV Wiesen 96,5 89 93,6 97,4 376,5

2 Nussbaumer Günter SSV Wiesen 92,7 87,2 94,3 96,2 370,4

1 Sautner Konrad SSV Frauenkirchen 98,1 99,3 98,4 100,6 396,4

2 Eder Josef SSV Frauenkirchen 96,2 95,1 98,5 94,5 384,3

3 Paulweber Peter SSV Frauenkirchen 94,1 94,2 90,7 93,5 372,5

1 Reiter Ewald SSV Rohrbach 105,9 106,2 106,3 104,2 422,6

2 Joos Georg SSV Lackendorf 104,6 105,1 103,2 105,2 418,1

3 Kortschak Edith SSV Rohrbach 104,2 103,5 104,3 102,2 414,2

4 Kulhanek Josef PSV Eisenstadt 104,4 101,6 104,9 101,7 412,6

5 Hammerl Güther SSV Rohrbach 103,1 101,6 104,1 103,4 412,2

6 Huber Franz SSV Wiesen 102,9 102,9 102,3 103,7 411,8

7 Fass Anton SSV Wiesen 103,2 101,1 100 102,4 406,7

8 Sainz Josef PSV Eisenstadt 102,7 99,7 101,7 101,2 405,3

9 Fingerlos Rudolf PSV Eisenstadt 99,7 99,6 103,3 100,9 403,5

10 Fraller Norbert SSV Lackendorf 100,6 99,5 102,5 99,0 401,6

1 Bognar Stefan SSV Breitenbrunn 104,8 106,2 102,1 104,5 417,6

2 Rainer Andreas SSV Breitenbrunn 102,3 103,6 103,2 102,9 412,0

3 Dopler Clemens SSV Lackendorf 101,5 102,3 101,4 104,5 409,7

4 Kutrowatz Robert SSV Rohrbach 98,5 102,9 100,5 97,3 399,2

5 Kutrowatz Peter SSV Rohrbach 95,4 99,7 100,7 99,9 395,7

Senioren II

Senioren III
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Senioren I



1 Müllner Robert SSV Breitenbrunn 104,6 106,1 105 104,2 419,9

2 Deutsch Josef SSV Breitenbrunn 105,1 105 103,1 105,0 418,2

3 Höllisch Martin SSV Breitenbrunn 103,4 104,9 103,7 104,5 416,5

4 Röger Ralf SSV Rohrbach 104,7 103,6 101,9 102,3 412,5

5 Schwarz Franz SSV Breitenbrunn 103,7 103,9 101,5 102,5 411,6

6 Janisch Franz SSV Lackendorf 101,7 104,7 103,6 101,5 411,5

7 Bogner Willi SSV Wiesen 104,5 100,9 103 101,9 410,3

8 Gorgosilich Robert SSV Breitenbrunn 102,4 100,6 101,5 105,0 409,5

9 Amtmann Gregor SSV Breitenbrunn 99,9 103,5 103,4 100,9 407,7

10 Gutwillinger Wolfgang SSV Rohrbach 100,8 99,8 95,2 102,8 398,6

1 Koll Edmund SSV Lackendorf 104,7 104,7 106,3 105,9 421,6

2 Kalkbrenner Alfred SSV Lackendorf 104,9 105,1 102,2 104,8 417,0

3 Sautner Konrad SSV Frauenkirchen 104,8 103 103,6 103,9 415,3

4 Eder Josef SSV Frauenkirchen 101,1 101,6 105,4 106,3 414,4

5 NiemandsfreundOtto SSV Lackendorf 101,2 102 100,9 99,0 403,1

6 Huber Franz SSV Wiesen 101,3 101,1 98,2 99,5 400,1

1 SSV Breitenbrunn 1 Bogner Stefan 104,8 106,2 102,1 104,5 417,6

Deutsch Josef 105,1 105,0 105,0 103,1 418,2

Müllner Robert 104,6 106,1 105,0 104,2 419,9 1256

2 SSV Lackendorf 1 Kalkbrenner Alfred 104,9 105,1 102,2 104,8 417,0

Koll Edmund 104,7 104,7 106,3 105,9 421,6

Janisch Franz 101,7 104,7 103,6 101,5 411,5 1250

3 SSV Breitenbrunn 2 Höllisch Martin 103,4 104,9 103,7 104,5 416,5

Amtmann Karin 104,6 104,2 100,3 103,9 413,0

Schwarz Franz 103,7 103,9 101,5 102,5 411,6 1241

4 SSV Rohrbach Kutrowatz Robert 98,5 102,9 100,5 97,3 399,2

Kutrowatz Peter 95,4 99,7 100,7 99,9 395,7

Röger Ralf 104,7 103,6 101,9 102,3 412,5 1207

Mannschaften   Luftgewehr aufgelegt

Senioren I   st. aufgelegt

Senioren II st. aufgelegt



1 Fasching Werner PSV Burgenland 92 91 91 87 361

2 Schmidt Alexander JSSK Steinbrunn 86 86 85 87 344

3 Artner Franz JSSK Steinbrunn 83 89 81 86 339

4 Meltzer Josef SSV Frauenkirchen 81 83 83 86 333

5 Ungerböck Ernst SSV Lackendorf 82 85 79 83 329

1 Kalkbrenner Alfred SSV Lackendorf 93 90 88 91 362  /11

2 Müllner Manfred JSSK Steinbrunn 88 91 92 91 362  /9

3 Kuhm Michael SSV Frauenkirchen 93 87 87 90 357

4 Ewen-Schöberl Gretchen JSSK Steinbrunn 86 91 88 90 355

5 Hinterbuchinger Manfred PSV Burgenland 83 86 87 91 347

Takvorian Wolfgang PSV Burgenland 89 87 83 88 347

6 Hemetsberger Jakob SSV Lackendorf 83 83 88 87 341

7 Ewen-Schöberl Siegfried JSSK Steinbrunn 86 84 86 78 334

8 Prechtl Leopold JSSK Steinbrunn 87 79 84 77 327

9 Rozinek Heinz JSSK Steinbrunn 83 76 75 79 313

1 Schweiger Manfred PSV Burgenland 91 89 81 89 350

2 Horejs Heinz JSSK Steinbrunn 77 74 81 82 314

1 Schlögl Martin SSV Lackendorf 81 90 89 82 342

1 Janisch Franz SSV Lackendorf 88 96 95 91 370

1 Kalkbrenner Alfred SSV Lackendorf 96 94 97 95 382

2 Müllner Manfred JSSK Steinbrunn 92 93 97 92 374

3 Joos Maria SSV Lackendorf 86 93 96 93 368

4 Rozinek Heinz JSSK Steinbrunn 91 89 89 93 362

1 Reiter Ewald SSV Rohrbach 96 95 94 93 378

2 Joos Georg SSV Lackendorf 92 93 90 96 371

3 Huber Franz SSV Wiesen 85 88 90 86 349

4 Frais Fritz PSV Burgenland 80 82 80 82 324

Männer   st. aufgelegt

Senioren I   st. aufgelegt

Senioren II st. aufgelegt

Senioren III st. aufgelegt
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1 SSV Steinbrunn 1 Müllner Manfred 88 91 92 91 362

Ewen-Schöberl Gretchen 86 91 88 90 355

Schmidt Alexander 86 86 85 87 344 1061

2 PSV Burgenland Fasching Werner 92 91 91 87 361

Schweiger Manfred 91 89 81 89 350

Manfred Hinterbuchinger 83 86 87 91 347 1058

3 SSV Lackendorf 1 Kalkbrenner Alfred 93 90 88 91 362

Hemetsberger Jakob 83 83 88 87 341

Ungerböck Ernst 82 85 79 83 329 1032

Mannschaften   Luftpistole


